TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

readiness to drive Roadworthy
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
8566 / BTM 00020
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,320 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/65 R17 106V All-season tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
2) 225/65 R17 106V All-season tyres on Light alloy Falken 5mm / 5mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
N 165/70 R17 114M Summer tyres on Steel Maxxis 4 mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
30 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 14VIN: WF0FXXWPMHPC29044 - Protocol number: 46208580
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
30 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 14VIN: WF0FXXWPMHPC29044 - Protocol number: 46208580
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System (AVAS)
 Anti-lock braking system
 Passenger airbag deactivation
 Tires: 7 J x 17 alloy wheels (4) in 5x2-spoke design (with 225/65 R
17 tires)
 third brake light
 Roof rails, silver-colored
 12.3-inch digital instrument panel
 Electronic Safety and Stability Program (ESP) (with hill start assist,
safety brake assist, traction control and electronic brake booster)
 Electric front and rear windows with all-around closing function
 Ford EcoCoach (shows the efficiency of current driving behavior)
 Ford Power Start function & Ford Key Free system (keyless locking/
unlocking)
 FordPass Connect (including eCall, Live Traffic information)
 Luggage compartment cover, roller blind, removable
 Cruise control
 Illuminated glove compartment
 Electric tailgate, sensor-controlled (opens via foot movement)
 Interior mirror, automatically dimming
 ISOFIX mounts including top tether attachment points on the outer
seats of the 2nd row.
 Air conditioning with automatic temperature control (separately